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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jolie Dix 5KInPerson F 17 451 7:55 0:24:35 0:24:35

2 Athena Meneses 5KInPerson F 47 580 7:55 0:24:36 0:24:36

3 Nicole Porter 5KInPerson F 29 448 8:27 0:26:16 0:26:16

4 Jeanne Raises 5KInPerson F 43 425 8:32 0:26:33 0:26:33

5 Michele James 5KInPerson F 46 466 9:03 0:28:07 0:28:07

6 Randi Chadwell 5KInPerson F 40 436 9:26 0:29:21 0:29:21

7 Staci McDonnell 5KInPerson F 36 446 10:14 0:31:50 0:31:50

8 Angie Rain 5KInPerson F 41 440 11:07 0:34:34 0:34:34

9 Alicia Garbers 5KInPerson F 44 433 12:24 0:38:31 0:38:31

10 Missy Hardesty 5KInPerson F 48 444 13:37 0:42:19 0:42:19

11 Andrea Hardesty 5KInPerson F 26 427 13:37 0:42:19 0:42:19

12 Gina Toman 5KInPerson F 59 442 13:56 0:43:19 0:43:19

13 Mako Jacobs 5KInPerson F 56 430 17:18 0:53:47 0:53:47

14 Linda McCollum 5KInPerson F 61 429 17:19 0:53:48 0:53:48

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elijah Dix 5KInPerson M 18 450 5:23 0:16:45 0:16:45

2 Hunter Mazzulla 5KInPerson M 17 435 5:39 0:17:35 0:17:35

3 Drew Moyer 5KInPerson M 18 469 5:59 0:18:37 0:18:37

4 Nathan Zak 5KInPerson M 15 470 6:22 0:19:48 0:19:48

5 Ben Curtiss 5KInPerson M 14 458 6:23 0:19:52 0:19:52

6 John Gathje 5KInPerson M 60 462 6:24 0:19:53 0:19:53

7 William Raises 5KInPerson M 36 443 6:55 0:21:31 0:21:31

8 Daniel Porter 5KInPerson M 29 449 7:05 0:22:01 0:22:01

9 Joel Moore 5KInPerson M 17 459 7:13 0:22:27 0:22:27

10 Riley Moore 5KInPerson M 17 460 7:13 0:22:27 0:22:27

11 JD Meisinger 5KInPerson M 16 439 7:28 0:23:13 0:23:13

12 Ethan LaSure 5KInPerson M 14 455 7:29 0:23:15 0:23:15

13 Xavyer Bourek 5KInPerson M 12 478 7:37 0:23:41 0:23:41

14 Benjamin Eledge 5KInPerson M 13 467 7:52 0:24:29 0:24:29

15 Todd Bradney 5KInPerson M 50 477 7:54 0:24:34 0:24:34

16 Cade Miser 5KInPerson M 18 452 7:55 0:24:36 0:24:36

17 Joe Woracek 5KInPerson M 41 463 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:47

18 Joel Dix 5KInPerson M 47 453 7:59 0:24:48 0:24:48

19 Aiden Coffelt 5KInPerson M 14 475 7:59 0:24:49 0:24:49

20 Gabriel Woracek 5KInPerson M 12 464 8:19 0:25:52 0:25:52

21 Matthew Nolde 5KInPerson M 42 476 8:27 0:26:18 0:26:18

22 Ian Graves 5KInPerson M 13 579 8:47 0:27:18 0:27:18

23 Matthew Baroni 5KInPerson M 49 461 9:03 0:28:07 0:28:07

24 Lane McDonnell 5KInPerson M 8 456 10:14 0:31:50 0:31:50

25 Curtis McKnight 5KInPerson M 41 438 10:25 0:32:24 0:32:24

26 Greg McKnight 5KInPerson M 39 428 16:57 0:52:40 0:52:40



 

 

 

 

 

1/2

 

All races 0-25 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jolie Dix 5KInPerson F 17 451 7:55 0:24:35 0:24:35

All races 0-25 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elijah Dix 5KInPerson M 18 450 5:23 0:16:45 0:16:45

2 Hunter Mazzulla 5KInPerson M 17 435 5:39 0:17:35 0:17:35

3 Drew Moyer 5KInPerson M 18 469 5:59 0:18:37 0:18:37

4 Nathan Zak 5KInPerson M 15 470 6:22 0:19:48 0:19:48

5 Ben Curtiss 5KInPerson M 14 458 6:23 0:19:52 0:19:52

6 Joel Moore 5KInPerson M 17 459 7:13 0:22:27 0:22:27

7 Riley Moore 5KInPerson M 17 460 7:13 0:22:27 0:22:27

8 JD Meisinger 5KInPerson M 16 439 7:28 0:23:13 0:23:13

9 Ethan LaSure 5KInPerson M 14 455 7:29 0:23:15 0:23:15

10 Xavyer Bourek 5KInPerson M 12 478 7:37 0:23:41 0:23:41

11 Benjamin Eledge 5KInPerson M 13 467 7:52 0:24:29 0:24:29

12 Cade Miser 5KInPerson M 18 452 7:55 0:24:36 0:24:36

13 Aiden Coffelt 5KInPerson M 14 475 7:59 0:24:49 0:24:49

14 Gabriel Woracek 5KInPerson M 12 464 8:19 0:25:52 0:25:52

15 Ian Graves 5KInPerson M 13 579 8:47 0:27:18 0:27:18

16 Lane McDonnell 5KInPerson M 8 456 10:14 0:31:50 0:31:50

All races 26-40 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nicole Porter 5KInPerson F 29 448 8:27 0:26:16 0:26:16

2 Randi Chadwell 5KInPerson F 40 436 9:26 0:29:21 0:29:21

3 Staci McDonnell 5KInPerson F 36 446 10:14 0:31:50 0:31:50

4 Andrea Hardesty 5KInPerson F 26 427 13:37 0:42:19 0:42:19

All races 26-40 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 William Raises 5KInPerson M 36 443 6:55 0:21:31 0:21:31

2 Daniel Porter 5KInPerson M 29 449 7:05 0:22:01 0:22:01

3 Greg McKnight 5KInPerson M 39 428 16:57 0:52:40 0:52:40

All races 41- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Athena Meneses 5KInPerson F 47 580 7:55 0:24:36 0:24:36

2 Jeanne Raises 5KInPerson F 43 425 8:32 0:26:33 0:26:33

3 Michele James 5KInPerson F 46 466 9:03 0:28:07 0:28:07

4 Angie Rain 5KInPerson F 41 440 11:07 0:34:34 0:34:34

5 Alicia Garbers 5KInPerson F 44 433 12:24 0:38:31 0:38:31

6 Missy Hardesty 5KInPerson F 48 444 13:37 0:42:19 0:42:19

7 Gina Toman 5KInPerson F 59 442 13:56 0:43:19 0:43:19

8 Mako Jacobs 5KInPerson F 56 430 17:18 0:53:47 0:53:47

9 Linda McCollum 5KInPerson F 61 429 17:19 0:53:48 0:53:48

All races 41- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Gathje 5KInPerson M 60 462 6:24 0:19:53 0:19:53

2 Todd Bradney 5KInPerson M 50 477 7:54 0:24:34 0:24:34

3 Joe Woracek 5KInPerson M 41 463 7:58 0:24:47 0:24:47

4 Joel Dix 5KInPerson M 47 453 7:59 0:24:48 0:24:48

5 Matthew Nolde 5KInPerson M 42 476 8:27 0:26:18 0:26:18

6 Matthew Baroni 5KInPerson M 49 461 9:03 0:28:07 0:28:07
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All races 41- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Curtis McKnight 5KInPerson M 41 438 10:25 0:32:24 0:32:24
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Grace McKnight 1MileKids F 10 405 9:31 0:09:31 0:09:31

2 Lauren Sorenson 1MileKids F 10 419 10:45 0:10:45 0:10:45

3 Gwen McKnight 1MileKids F 7 406 11:22 0:11:22 0:11:22

4 Blakely Chadwell 1MileKids F 10 400 13:24 0:13:24 0:13:24

5 Austyn Chadwell 1MileKids F 7 401 13:33 0:13:33 0:13:33

6 Lila Ramsey 1MileKids F 10 418 16:22 0:16:21 0:16:21

7 Melody Clague 1MileKids F 5 412 17:47 0:17:46 0:17:46

8 Elsie Stoskopf 1MileKids F 6 411 20:28 0:20:28 0:20:28

9 Sydney Kuss 1MileKids F 7 408 22:15 0:22:15 0:22:15

10 Anna McKnight 1MileKids F 8 403 25:38 0:25:37 0:25:37

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Dix 1MileKids M 9 416 9:28 0:09:27 0:09:27

2 Emmett Wooten 1MileKids M 7 422 10:09 0:10:09 0:10:09

3 Eric Coffely 1MileKids M 9 647 10:50 0:10:50 0:10:50

4 Wyatt Thompson 1MileKids M 6 421 11:33 0:11:33 0:11:33

5 Cody Nielsen 1MileKids M 8 409 14:43 0:14:43 0:14:43

6 Joey Nielsen 1MileKids M 6 410 14:59 0:14:59 0:14:59

7 Bobby Sorenson 1MileKids M 8 420 15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00

8 Dean Whitmore 1MileKids M 5 415 16:38 0:16:37 0:16:37

9 Miles Clague 1MileKids M 7 646 17:59 0:17:59 0:17:59

10 John Whitmore 1MileKids M 9 413 19:50 0:19:49 0:19:49

11 Derek Whitmore 1MileKids M 7 414 19:51 0:19:50 0:19:50

12 Parker Kuss 1MileKids M 5 407 22:24 0:22:23 0:22:23
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All races 0-7 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gwen McKnight 1MileKids F 7 406 11:22 0:11:22 0:11:22

2 Austyn Chadwell 1MileKids F 7 401 13:33 0:13:33 0:13:33

3 Melody Clague 1MileKids F 5 412 17:47 0:17:46 0:17:46

4 Elsie Stoskopf 1MileKids F 6 411 20:28 0:20:28 0:20:28

5 Sydney Kuss 1MileKids F 7 408 22:15 0:22:15 0:22:15

All races 0-7 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Emmett Wooten 1MileKids M 7 422 10:09 0:10:09 0:10:09

2 Wyatt Thompson 1MileKids M 6 421 11:33 0:11:33 0:11:33

3 Joey Nielsen 1MileKids M 6 410 14:59 0:14:59 0:14:59

4 Dean Whitmore 1MileKids M 5 415 16:38 0:16:37 0:16:37

5 Miles Clague 1MileKids M 7 646 17:59 0:17:59 0:17:59

6 Derek Whitmore 1MileKids M 7 414 19:51 0:19:50 0:19:50

7 Parker Kuss 1MileKids M 5 407 22:24 0:22:23 0:22:23

All races 8-10 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Grace McKnight 1MileKids F 10 405 9:31 0:09:31 0:09:31

2 Lauren Sorenson 1MileKids F 10 419 10:45 0:10:45 0:10:45

3 Blakely Chadwell 1MileKids F 10 400 13:24 0:13:24 0:13:24

4 Lila Ramsey 1MileKids F 10 418 16:22 0:16:21 0:16:21

5 Anna McKnight 1MileKids F 8 403 25:38 0:25:37 0:25:37

All races 8-10 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Dix 1MileKids M 9 416 9:28 0:09:27 0:09:27

2 Eric Coffely 1MileKids M 9 647 10:50 0:10:50 0:10:50

3 Cody Nielsen 1MileKids M 8 409 14:43 0:14:43 0:14:43

4 Bobby Sorenson 1MileKids M 8 420 15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00

5 John Whitmore 1MileKids M 9 413 19:50 0:19:49 0:19:49


